PIPE INSPECTION CAMERA
PICS1120A
This real-time pipe inspection camera system is expertly engineered to
provide unmatched visibility within internal structures and objects.
Equipped with high-intensity LED illumination, it offers crystal-clear
inspection capabilities, even in the darkest environments. Designed for
versatility, it is perfect for applications such as: Pipelines and Sewer
Systems, Drains and Ducts, Chimneys and Plumbing, Swimming Pools and
Milk Pipes, Ventilation Systems
FEATURES
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Specifications subject to change without notice
Camera head size of Ø12.8mm×12mm
Camera of 700TV, sensor 1/4" CMOS
5 inch high-definition
Water and dust accumulation prevent
3800mAh Li-ion Battery Pack
Comfortable and convenient plastic handle
15cm(approx)
Support max 32TB SD card
20 M
640 X 480
5 inch high-definition color LCD
Cable Length
Focus Distance
External Memory
Camera size
Camera Resolution
Battery
Sensor
Display Size
10m water (Camera fix on Cable)Water Proof
Cable Diameter
Ø12.8mm x 12mm
1/ 4" CMOS
3800mAh Li-ion Battery Pack
Play Back Photo and Video with Audio
Φ5.3mm
Built-in 5xLED (White)LED
Resolution 800X3(RGB)X480
Temperature: -10~50 °C Humidity: <95%RHOperating Temperature
Input: 110VAC~240V AC, Output: 12V DC 2A
380 x 360 x 235 mm
5 KGWeight
Dimensions
Power Adapter